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27Â° BASSANO (0401045B)
BASSANO DEL GRAPPA - 26-12-2003 - 30-12-2003

Torneo 27Â° BASSANO 0401045B

Luogo BASSANO DEL GRAPPA  [Belluno - Veneto]
Periodo 26-12-2003 - 30-12-2003

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h x 40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri RENIER RENZO - 

Partecipanti 57

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

2 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

38 1N Andolfatto Biagio        ITA VEN VI 1635 0 0 1953 M 110709

32 2N Baldi Giancarlo          ITA VEN VI 1567 0 0 1956 M 108102

40 1N Banki Brigitta           ITA MAR PU 1701 0 0 1966 F 111246

15 2N Barbetta Cosimo          ITA VEN VI 1429 0 0 1946 M 103866

1 1N Baschirotto Marco DanteITA VEN VI 0 0 1972 M

41 2N Basso Piergiorgio        ITA VEN TV 1594 0 0 1991 M 111617

54 3N Bertin Aurelio           ITA VEN VE 1500 0 0 1984 M 120209

26 1N Boscolo Marco            ITA VEN VE 1753 0 0 1987 M 106649

29 1N Busi Massimo             ITA VEN VI 1753 0 0 1955 M 107817

28 2N Buso Giuseppe            ITA VEN TV 1360 0 0 1928 M 107796

43 3N Buzzatti Francesco       ITA VEN BL 1437 0 0 1989 M 114689

51 3N Camosi Roberto           ITA VEN VE 1497 0 0 1959 M 117290

6 1N Carlassara Renato        ITA VEN TV 1663 0 0 1965 M 101510

35 2N Cassol Michele           ITA VEN BL 1673 0 0 1989 M 109544

44 2N Civitareale Alberto      ITA VEN VE 0 0 1961 M 115064

17 1N Cortina Federico         ITA VEN BL 1738 0 0 1981 M 105033

33 1N Danese Aldo              ITA VEN VI 1597 0 0 1953 M 108103

48 1N De Colle Camillo         ITA VEN BL 0 0 1943 M 115994

4 1N De Dea Fabrizio          ITA VEN VI 1711 0 0 1981 M 101434

5 3N De Dea Sergio            ITA VEN VI 1473 0 0 1949 M 101435

39 2N De Zordi Fabio           ITA VEN BL 1657 0 0 1972 M 111236

49 2N Drezzadore Dario         ITA VEN TV 1564 0 0 1989 M 116072

52 2N Dvirnyy Danyyil ITA VEN TV 1618 0 0 1990 M 118401

27 2N Fabiano Manuel           ITA VEN VE 1579 0 0 1972 M 107517

18 2N Fantini Lorenzo          ITA VEN BL 1582 0 0 1986 M 105060

45 3N Ferrarese Eugenio        ITA VEN VE 1457 0 0 1957 M 115216

12 2N Ferrarese Giacomo        ITA VEN VE 1438 0 0 1989 M 103330

42 3N Fogliato Denis           ITA VEN VI 1500 0 0 1976 M 114021

31 2N Forato Enrico            ITA VEN TV 1555 0 0 1992 M 107958

3 2N Frascati Francesco       ITA VEN PD 1441 0 0 1953 M 100830

23 3N Gasparetto Gianluca      ITA VEN TV 1570 0 0 1990 M 106453

34 3N Gobbo Francesco          ITA VEN TV 1497 0 0 1979 M 108812

53 2N Gulinelli Euro           ITA EMI RA 0 0 1950 M 120198

47 3N Ju Asan                  ITA VEN VE 1443 0 0 1986 M 115811

7 1N Marson Luca              ITA VEN VE 1678 0 0 1964 M 103078

55 1N Onesto Roberto           ITA VEN VE 1704 0 0 1959 M 120244

8 2N Pavon Fabio              ITA VEN VE 1673 0 0 1989 M 103096

20 3N Pirone Giulio            ITA VEN VI 1500 0 0 1970 M 105676

36 1N Pomaro Stefano           ITA VEN PD 1614 0 0 1963 M 109652

11 3N Pozzato Francesco        ITA VEN BL 1570 0 0 1978 M 103146

13 2N Reginato Sabrina         ITA VEN TV 1507 0 0 1991 F 103394

30 3N Rombaldoni Brian         ITA MAR PU 1401 0 0 1993 M 107922

25 1N Rossi Gianni             ITA VEN TV 1764 0 0 1942 M 106459

56 2N Santacatterina Pietro    ITA VEN VI 1555 0 0 1966 M 120404

21 2N Simioni Tiziano          ITA VEN PD 1657 0 0 1950 M 105678

16 1N Sottroi Carlo            ITA VEN BL 1714 0 0 1957 M 105022

37 2N Spessato Gianluca        ITA VEN PD 1558 0 0 1962 M 110686

46 1N Tamburrini Pierluigi     ITA VEN VE 0 0 1974 M 115805

57 CM Tescaro Stefano          ITA VEN VI 0 0 1959 M 120544

14 1N Tomio Dante              ITA VEN TV 1662 0 0 1961 M 103840

9 2N Valerio Gianluca         ITA VEN BL 1564 0 0 1973 M 103139

19 1N Ventura Paolo            ITA VEN VI 1545 0 0 1925 M 105663

50 1N Xia Jie                  ITA VEN VE 1759 0 0 1989 M 116156

10 2N Zannol Roberto           ITA VEN PD 1600 0 0 1979 M 103145

22 2N Zarpellon Daniel         ITA VEN VI 1618 0 0 1974 M 105681
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                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id        	Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

24 2N Zilio Lodovico           ITA VEN TV 1552 0 0 1990 M 106458
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

2 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 M

38 1N Andolfatto Biagio        ITA 1635 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1953 M 110709

32 2N Baldi Giancarlo          ITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1956 M 108102

40 1N Banki Brigitta           ITA 1701 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1966 F 111246

15 2N Barbetta Cosimo          ITA 1429 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1946 M 103866

41 2N Basso Piergiorgio        ITA 1594 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1991 M 111617

54 3N Bertin Aurelio           ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1984 M 120209

26 1N Boscolo Marco            ITA 1753 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1987 M 106649

29 1N Busi Massimo             ITA 1753 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1955 M 107817

28 2N Buso Giuseppe            ITA 1360 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1928 M 107796

43 3N Buzzatti Francesco       ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1989 M 114689

51 3N Camosi Roberto           ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1959 M 117290

6 1N Carlassara Renato        ITA 1663 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1965 M 101510

35 2N Cassol Michele           ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1989 M 109544

17 1N Cortina Federico         ITA 1738 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1981 M 105033

33 1N Danese Aldo              ITA 1597 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1953 M 108103

4 1N De Dea Fabrizio          ITA 1711 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1981 M 101434

5 3N De Dea Sergio            ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 -72 0 1949 M 101435

39 2N De Zordi Fabio           ITA 1657 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1972 M 111236

49 2N Drezzadore Dario         ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1989 M 116072

52 2N Dvirnyy Danyyil ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1990 M 118401

27 2N Fabiano Manuel           ITA 1579 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1972 M 107517

18 2N Fantini Lorenzo          ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1986 M 105060

45 3N Ferrarese Eugenio        ITA 1457 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1957 M 115216

12 2N Ferrarese Giacomo        ITA 1438 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1989 M 103330

42 3N Fogliato Denis           ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1976 M 114021

31 2N Forato Enrico            ITA 1555 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1992 M 107958

3 2N Frascati Francesco       ITA 1441 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1953 M 100830

23 3N Gasparetto Gianluca      ITA 1570 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1990 M 106453

34 3N Gobbo Francesco          ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1979 M 108812

47 3N Ju Asan                  ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1986 M 115811

7 1N Marson Luca              ITA 1678 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1964 M 103078

55 1N Onesto Roberto           ITA 1704 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1959 M 120244

8 2N Pavon Fabio              ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1989 M 103096

20 3N Pirone Giulio            ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1970 M 105676

36 1N Pomaro Stefano           ITA 1614 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1963 M 109652

11 3N Pozzato Francesco        ITA 1570 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1978 M 103146

13 2N Reginato Sabrina         ITA 1507 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1991 F 103394

30 3N Rombaldoni Brian         ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1993 M 107922

25 1N Rossi Gianni             ITA 1764 0 0.00 0.00 0 -72 0 1942 M 106459

56 2N Santacatterina Pietro    ITA 1555 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1966 M 120404

21 2N Simioni Tiziano          ITA 1657 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1950 M 105678

16 1N Sottroi Carlo            ITA 1714 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1957 M 105022

37 2N Spessato Gianluca        ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1962 M 110686

14 1N Tomio Dante              ITA 1662 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1961 M 103840

9 2N Valerio Gianluca         ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1973 M 103139

19 1N Ventura Paolo            ITA 1545 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1925 M 105663

50 1N Xia Jie                  ITA 1759 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1989 M 116156

10 2N Zannol Roberto           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1979 M 103145

22 2N Zarpellon Daniel         ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1974 M 105681

24 2N Zilio Lodovico           ITA 1552 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1990 M 106458
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